Consider a Resolution approving an agreement for professional engineering 
services on a task order basis with Halff Associates, Inc. for assistance with the 
City’s Storm Water Management Plan Permit as set forth in Exhibit "A" and task 
order authorization Attachment “A”, in an amount not to exceed sixty-five 
thousand dollars and zero cents ($65,000.00); authorizing the City Manager to 
execute said agreement. 

18. Consider a Resolution authorizing the Purchase of Water Meters from Aqua Metric 
Sales Company In an amount not to exceed, one hundred one thousand nine 
hundred twenty-seven dollars ($101,927.00); authorizing the City Manager to 
execute any documents necessary for the purchase. 

Regular Agenda 
19. Receive a presentation of the calculated No-New Revenue (NNR), Voter Approved 

(VA), and de minimus tax rates and the proposed budget for the City of Seagoville

[...]

Economic Development Corporation and V&K Construction, LLC for provision and 
installation of a dumpster and dumpster enclosure to serve Seagoville Economic 
Development Corporation properties located in Downtown Seagoville for a price not to 
exceed twenty-five thousand two hundred fifty-seven dollars and zero cents ($25,257.00). 
Resolution No. 2024-59 

13. Consider a Resolution approving and ratifying a contract between the Seagoville 
Economic Development Corporation And V&K Construction, LLC for repair, texturing and 
painting of an exterior wall of the Seagoville Economic Development Corporation property 
located at 111 N. Kaufman Street for a price not to exceed twenty-two thousand one 
hundred eighty-seven dollars and fifty cents ($22,187.50). 
Resolution No. 2024-60 

Regular Agenda 
14. Discuss and consider a Resolution approving a Public Improvement District Policy. 

Mr. McDaniel explained this is a baseline policy considering existing PIDs.  
Councilmember Hernandez made a motion to approve item 14 seconded by Councilmember

[...]

Consider a Resolution approving an agreement for professional engineering 
services on a task order basis with Halff Associates, Inc. for assistance with the 
City’s Storm Water Management Plan Permit as set forth in Exhibit "A" and task 
order authorization Attachment “A”, in an amount not to exceed sixty five thousand 
dollars and zero cents ($65,000.00); authorizing the City Manager to execute said 
agreement. 

INTRODUCTION 
The purpose of this item is to provide the Public Works Department with assistance with the storm water 
management plan Permit. 

BACKGROUND 
The City of Seagoville has contracted with HALFF Associates, Inc., for its Storm Water Maintenance Plan

[...]

Chris Ryan, Director of Public Works 

DATE: August 19, 2024 

ITEM: 18 

DESCRIPTION: Discuss and consider approving a Resolution of the City Council of the City of 
Seagoville, Texas authorizing the purchase of water meters from Aqua Metric 
Sales Company in an amount not to exceed one hundred one thousand nine 
hundred twenty seven dollars and zero cents ($101,927.00); authorizing the City 
Manager to execute any and all documents necessary for the purchase ; providing 
a severability clause; providing a repealing clause; and providing an effective date. 

INTRODUCTION 
The purpose of this item is for the purchase of water meters.

[...]

2. HGAC qoute

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY OF SEAGOVILLE, TEXAS 
RESOLUTION N0. __

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF 
SEAGOVILLE, TEXAS AUTHORIZING THE PURCHASE OF WATER 
METERS FROM AQUA METRIC SALES COMPANY IN AN AMOUNT 
NOT TO EXCEED, ONE HUNDRED ONE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED 
TWENTY SEVEN DOLLARS ($101,927.00); AUTHORIZING THE CITY 
MANAGER TO EXECUTE ANY DOCUMENTS NECESSARY FOR THE 
PURCHASE; PROVIDING A SEVERABILITY CLAUSE; PROVIDING A 
REPEALING CLAUSE; AND PROVIDING AN EFFECTIVE DATE. 

WHEREAS, the City of Seagoville has entered into an interlocal agreement with the